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2 

4 

Month: 

Sr No Date 

5 

6 

Batch: 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

2024-2025 

16 

Jan-25 

09-01-2025 

13-01-2025 

14-01-2025 

15-01-2025 

16-01-2025 

|17-01-2025 

|20-01-2025 

21-01-2025 

27-01-2025 

28-01-2025 

Day 

|29-01-2025 

Thursday 

30-01-2025 

Monday 

Tuesday 

PG Coordinator 

Wednesday 

22-01-2025 |Wednesday 

Thursday 

|23-01-2025 Thursday 

Friday 

24-01-2025 Friday 

|Monday 

Tuesday 

|Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 
31-01-2025 |Friday 

ASSIstant Protesso 
MAEER MIT Pune's 

vsiotherapy College,Talegaon D 

Time 

2-4pm 

2-3pm 

2-3pm 

2-4pm 

2-4pm 

2-3pm 

2-3pm 

2-4pm 

-4pm 

Topic 

2-3pm 

MAEER MIT Pune's Physiotherapy College 

10-12pm Posting wise Case presentation 

2-3pm 

|2-4pm 
2-4pm 

Talegaon, Pune 

Common Case presentation 

Pg Activity Schedule 

Food energy and Optimum Nutrition for exercise 

1st Year Mpt 

Thesis revieW 

10-12pm Posting wise Case presentation 

|Common Case Presentation 

Response & adaptation of Musculoskeletal and 
|Neurological systems to exercise and training 

Thesis review 

Energy transfer and energy expenditure at rest and| Dr Swarangi Jadhav/Dr Aditi Joshi/Dr Navnit 
during activity |Sehra/Dr Srushti Gaikwad 

Response & adaptation of Respiratory systems to 
exercise and training 

10-12pm Posting wise Case presentation 

Thesis review 

Response & adaptation of Endocrine systems to 
lexercise and training 
|Common Case Presentation 

PG In-charge 

Name of Presenter 

Response & adaptation of Cardiovascular systems Dr Shruti Brahmey/Dr Shruti Soni/Dr Arya Nair/ 
to exercise and training Dr Ankita Savla/Dr Shantanu Ghaisas 

Common Case Presentation All PGs 

PROFESOR 

All PGS 

Dr Tanvi Kanhekar/Dr Samiksha Bhongade/Dr 
Janhavi Jadhav/Dr Deepashree Kulkarni 

T PUNE410 507 

|All PGs 

All PGs 
All PGs 

Dr Shivani Marathe/Dr Shraddha Shinde/Dr 
Saburi Goliwar/Dr Rhea Walawalkar 

All PGS 

All PGs 

Dr Shruti Brahmey/Dr Shruti Soni/Dr Arya Nair/ 
Dr Ankita Savla/Dr Shantanu Ghaisas 
|All PGs 

|Dr Tanvi Kanhekar/Dr Samiksha Bhongade/Dr 
Janhavi Jadhav/Dr Deepashree Kulkarni 

All PGs 

All PGs 

AAERS PHYSOTHERAPY OLEG 
KALEGAON DABHADE, 

EER'SA 
DABHADg TALEGA0A 

Remarks 

Principal 

MPL[MP1)- o 22]»2s 

DR. SNEHAL GHODEY 
M.Ph.T (Musculoskelatal) 

Principa! MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABKADE 
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