## MPL (MPT) - 01 22/2025.

## MAEER MIT Pune's Physiotherapy College Talegaon, Pune Pg Activity Schedule 1st Year Mpt

Batch: 2024-2025 Month: Jan-25

Sr No	Date	Day	Time	Торіс	Name of Presenter	Remarks
1	09-01-2025	Thursday	2-4pm	Common Case presentation	All PGs	
2	13-01-2025	Monday	2-3pm	Food energy and Optimum Nutrition for exercise	Dr Tanvi Kanhekar/Dr Samiksha Bhongade/Dr Janhavi Jadhav/Dr Deepashree Kulkarni	
3	14-01-2025	Tuesday	10-12pm	Posting wise Case presentation	All PGs	
4	15-01-2025	Wednesday	2-3pm	Energy transfer and energy expenditure at rest and during activity	Dr Swarangi Jadhav/Dr Aditi Joshi/Dr Navnit Sehra/Dr Srushti Gaikwad	
5	16-01-2025	Thursday	2-4pm	Common Case Presentation	All PGs	
6	17-01-2025	Friday	2-4pm	Thesis review	All PGs	
7	20-01-2025	Monday	2-3pm	Response & adaptation of Musculoskeletal and Neurological systems to exercise and training	Dr Shivani Marathe/Dr Shraddha Shinde/Dr Saburi Goliwar/Dr Rhea Walawalkar	
8	21-01-2025	Tuesday	10-12pm	Posting wise Case presentation	All PGs	
9	22-01-2025	Wednesday	2-3pm	Response & adaptation of Cardiovascular systems to exercise and training	Dr Shruti Brahmey/Dr Shruti Soni/Dr Arya Nair/ Dr Ankita Savla/Dr Shantanu Ghaisas	
10	23-01-2025	Thursday	2-4pm	Common Case Presentation	All PGs	
11	24-01-2025	Friday	2-4pm	Thesis review	All PGs	
12	27-01-2025	Monday	2-3pm	Response & adaptation of Respiratory systems to exercise and training	Dr Shruti Brahmey/Dr Shruti Soni/Dr Arya Nair/ Dr Ankita Savla/Dr Shantanu Ghaisas	
13	28-01-2025	Tuesday	10-12pm	Posting wise Case presentation	All PGs	
14	29-01-2025	Wednesday	2-3pm	Response & adaptation of Endocrine systems to exercise and training	Dr Tanvi Kanhekar/Dr Samiksha Bhongade/Dr Janhavi Jadhav/Dr Deepashree Kulkarni	
15	30-01-2025	Thursday	2-4pm	Common Case Presentation	All PGs	
16	31-01-2025	Friday	2-4pm	Thesis review	All PGs	

PG Coordinator Assistant Professor MAEER MIT Pune's \*h#siotherapy College,Talegaon D

Chade PG In-charge

PROFESSOR MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE (ALEGAON DABHADE, "T. PUNE-410 507

ALEGAON

red cy

Principal DR. SNEHAL GHODEY M.Ph.T. (Musculoskeletal) Principal MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE